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XXXIV TROFEO SANTURTZI
Santurtzi, 4/5/2024

Prueba 17 Fem., 50m Braza Abs.
04/05/2024 Resultados

AN Tiempo

14 - 15 años

417,00 DOVAL GUIJARRO, Ane 10 D.N. Portugalete 38.21
379,00 CEREZO FERNANDEZ, Uxue 10 C.N. Santurtzi 39.45
365,00 PEÑA OTERO, Irati 10 C.N. Santurtzi 39.96
356,00 ROCA HERRAN, Amaia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 40.29
319,00 BERMEJO HOCES, Naiara 09 C.N. Santurtzi 41.78
264,00 MUGIRA ELORZA, Jare 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 44.51
264,00 INSAUSTI KEREJETA, Malen 09 Club Natacion Mungia 44.52
239,00 CASTAÑO CIBRIAN, Nerea 10 D.N. Portugalete 45.96
239,00 ANTOLIN MARCOS, Oihane 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 46.02

- SAN JOSE, June 09 Club Natacion Mungia
- ITURBE JAYO, Uxue 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T.

16 - 18 años

465,00 SOBRINO OLMOS, Yaiza 07 C.N. Santurtzi 36.85
436,00 VILLAR PEREZ, Eider 06 Galdakao I.T. 37.65
405,00 DUARTE ARANDA, Nerea Guadalupe 07 C.N. Sestao 38.57
308,00 GANZA RODRIGUEZ, Iria 06 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 42.26
308,00 LLANA PRIETO, Irune 07 C.N. Sestao 42.29
257,00 ALVAREZ ZELAIA, Aizpea 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 44.91

Abs.

465,00 SOBRINO OLMOS, Yaiza 07 C.N. Santurtzi 36.85
436,00 VILLAR PEREZ, Eider 06 Galdakao I.T. 37.65
417,00 DOVAL GUIJARRO, Ane 10 D.N. Portugalete 38.21
405,00 DUARTE ARANDA, Nerea Guadalupe 07 C.N. Sestao 38.57
379,00 CEREZO FERNANDEZ, Uxue 10 C.N. Santurtzi 39.45
365,00 PEÑA OTERO, Irati 10 C.N. Santurtzi 39.96
356,00 ROCA HERRAN, Amaia 10 C.N. Santurtzi 40.29
319,00 BERMEJO HOCES, Naiara 09 C.N. Santurtzi 41.78
308,00 GANZA RODRIGUEZ, Iria 06 C.N. Usrpt Bahia Ostende 42.26
308,00 LLANA PRIETO, Irune 07 C.N. Sestao 42.29
264,00 MUGIRA ELORZA, Jare 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T. 44.51
264,00 INSAUSTI KEREJETA, Malen 09 Club Natacion Mungia 44.52
257,00 ALVAREZ ZELAIA, Aizpea 08 Sopela Igeriketa Swim 44.91
239,00 CASTAÑO CIBRIAN, Nerea 10 D.N. Portugalete 45.96
239,00 ANTOLIN MARCOS, Oihane 09 Club Natacion Zurkide Zalla 46.02

- SAN JOSE, June 09 Club Natacion Mungia
- ITURBE JAYO, Uxue 10 Gernika-Kosnoaga I.T.
- MADARIAGA SUSAETA, Naia 02 Sopela Igeriketa Swim


